PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1174

Page 1, line 12, remove "If the"

Page 1, remove lines 13 and 14

Page 1, line 21, replace "provide" with "award"

Page 1, line 21, replace "with" with "a grant that is distributed in"

Page 1, line 21, after "three" insert "equal"

Page 1, line 22, after "annual" insert "grant"

Page 1, remove line 24

Page 2, line 1, remove "history for the preceding twelve months."

Page 2, line 3, after "payments" insert "related to the award"

Page 2, line 4, replace "annual payment" with "grant award"

Page 2, line 8, replace "An annual" with "A"

Page 2, line 8, replace "payment" with "award"

Page 2, after line 13, insert:

"5. Although a qualified business may apply for more than one grant award under this section, a qualified employee under subsection 4 may not be counted in more than one grant application."

Page 2, line 15, replace "\$15,000,000" with "\$2,500,000"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1